
Date Day of Week Event Name Event Type Location Start Time/Web Site
4/6/2004 Tuesday  Tuesday Nighter #1 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
4/13/2004 Tuesday  Tuesday Nighter #2 Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin Road/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
4/20/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #3 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
4/27/2004 Tuesday  Tuesday Nighter #4 Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin Road/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
5/4/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #5 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
5/11/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #6 Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin Road/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
5/18/2004 Tuesday (CANCELLED) Track Chapporal Speedway www.georgescycles.com
5/25/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #7 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
6/1/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #8 Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin Road/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
6/8/2004 Tuesday Summer Night at the Track, Track Series Race #2 Track Chapporal Speedway www.georgescycles.com
6/15/2004 Tuesday  Tuesday Nighter #9 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
6/22/2004 Tuesday Lyle Pearson Stage Race Time Trial Ten Mile Creek Road www.georgescycles.com
6/29/2004 Tuesday Summer Night at the Track, Track Series Race #3 Track Chapporal Speedway www.georgescycles.com
7/6/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #10 Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
7/13/2004 Tuesday Tuesday Nighter #11 Road Race Training Boise, ID Pleasant Valley/Ten Mile Creek Road (7:00pm)
7/20/2004 Tuesday Summer Night at the Track, Track Series Race #4 Track Chapporal Speedway www.georgescycles.com
7/27/2004 Tuesday Summer Night at the Track, Track Series Race #5 Track Chapporal Speedway www.georgescycles.com
8/3/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
8/10/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
8/17/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
8/24/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
8/31/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)
9/7/2004 Tuesday Half-Bogus Training Ride Hill Climb Training Boise, ID Bogus Basin/Crane Creek Road (6:15pm)


